．SNMX1205 - 8 cutting edges suitable for
     large depth of cutting.
．ONMX0505 - 16 cutting edges suitable for
     small depth of cutting.
．High cutting edges strength and high
     efficiency machining for general
     purpose application.
Brings a top performance in face milling operation

IONMX0505RG22HS ONMX0505-RG-CX22HS ● ○ ● ○ ●
IONMX0505RG32HS ONMX0505-RG-CX32HS ● ○ ● ○ ○
CXSN / SNMX1205, ONMX0505
45° Face Milling
．Depth of cutting > 2mm, use Square insert - SNMX1205 (Total 8 cutting edges)
45°
45°
．Depth of cutting <= 2mm, use Octagonal insert - ONMX0505 (Total 16 cutting edges)
Tools Features
2 types of double sided inserts fit in same pocket !
Customize available.
Order No.
D
L d T Inserts
Screw WrenchDs Do
ICXSNF504050220 50 52.9 40 22 4
SNMX1205
or
ONMX0505
ITS4015 ITK15
ICXSNF505063220 63 65.9 40 22 5
ICXSNF506080270 80 82.9 50 27 6
ICXSNF508100320 100 102.9 50 32 8
CXSNF - Milling tools
Ds Do
88°
CXSN / SNMX1205
Shoulder Milling
Order No. D L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
ICXSNE504050220 50 40 22 4
SNMX1205 ITS4015 ITK15ICXSNE505063220 63 40 22 5
ICXSNE506080270 80 50 27 6
CXSNE - Milling tools
Recommended Cutting Conditions (for CXSNE)
Working Material Vc fz ap
Carbon Steel (HB85-225)   80 ~ 200 0.1 ~ 0.2   0.3 ~ 11